Request for encumbrance of funds letter


The following in an example of what is needed in a request for additional funds.

To: address the letter to the Assistant State Aid Engineer, State Aid for your district.

RE:
State Project Number


Minn. Project Number


Contract Number


Encumbrance of Additional Funds

Estimated Amount of Final Voucher
$____________

Funds Encumbered to Date
$__ __________

Additional Funds to be Encumbered
$____________

Costs breakdown (Known and Anticipated of Project)

In this section, address each group individually.  First list the items that overran, then list the change orders and work orders. Total these  and label "Increases for Group_". Then give the $ value of any decreases. Label this "Decreases for Group_".  Subtract the decreases from the Increases.  If there are more increases label this "Amount to Encumber for Group_".  If there are more decreases label this "Amount to De‑encumber for Group_".  

When each group is done, total all amounts to encumber or de‑encumber.  Label this Total Funds Needed to be Encumbered.

Then add the statement :" This Contract is over 80% complete.  I request that an additional encumbrance of funds be made in the amount of $______ to cover these overruns and extra work as provided on Mn/Spec. 1903."

Sincerely,      

RE:
State Project Number


Minn. Project Number


Contract Number


Encumbrance of Additional Funds


Estimate Amount of Final Voucher
$2,261,237.50


Funds Encumbered to Date
2,163,571.47

Additioan Funds to be Encumbered
97,666.10

Cost Breakdown (Know and Anticipated):
Group 01



Unit

Item No.
Item
Unit
Price
Quantity
Amount

2550.511
Meter Foundation
Each
$1,00.00
2.0
$2,000.00

2550.533‑
Fiber Optic Trunk Cable


12mm‑18mm
L.F.
3.35
4678.0
15,671.30


Change Order 1
brief description of CO

20,000.81


Minor Extra Work Order 1
brief description of Work Order
3,062.00


Minor Extra Work Order 2



10,000.00



SA. 2 overrun



10,000.00





Sub‑total
$60,734.11

Group 02
2550.521
3" Rigid Steel Conduit
L.F.
$18.96
562.0
$10,655.52


2550.523
3"Non‑Metalic Conduit
L.F.
3.70
1000.0
3,700.00


Minor Extra Work Order 1



6,000.00


Change Order 2



16,476.47





Sub‑Total
$36,931.99





Total
$97,666.10

 This Contract is over 80% complete.  I request that an additional encumbrance of funds be made in the amount of $97,666.10 to cover these overruns and extra work as provided on Mn/Spec. 1903.

